Date
3/8/21
3/11/21
3/15/21
3/19-20/21
3/29/21
4/1/21
4/5/21
4/8/21
4/12/21
4/16/21
4/19/21
4/23/21
4/28-5/1
5/7-5/10
5/14-5/17

Opponent
Viola
Greers Ferry Westside
Concord

Spring Swing Tournament

Greers Ferry Westside
Norfork
Shirley (2-5's)
Viola
Concord
ICC
Norfork
ICC
District Tournament
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

Location

Home
Home
Away

Mountain Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
TBA
TBA



