Date	Opponent	Location	Time
3/8/21	Viola	Home	4:00
3/11/21	Greers Ferry Westside	Home	4:00
3/15/21	Concord	Away	4:00
3/19-20/21	Spring Swing Tournament	Mountain Home	TBA
3/29/21	Greers Ferry Westside	Away	4:00
4/1/21	Norfork	Home	4:00
4/5/21	Shirley (2-5's)	Home	4:00
4/8/21	Viola	Away	4:00
4/12/21	Concord	Home	4:00
4/16/21	ICC	Away	4:00
4/19/21	Norfork	Away	4:00
4/23/21	ICC	Home	4:00
4/28-5/1	District Tournament	TBA	TBA
5/7-5/10	Regional Tournament	TBA	TBA
5/14-5/17	State Tournament	TBA	TBA